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ZONING ERF NO. NO. OF ERVEN | AREA [HA] % OF AREA
Residential 1-2036 2036 62,3651 41.75
Residential 4 2037 - 2041 5 9,6886 6,49
Business 2042 - 2050 9 9,9812 6,68
Secondary School 2051 1 5, 4732 3,66
Primary School 2052 1 3, 1503 2,11
Nursery School 2053 - 2055 3 1,7483 1,75
Church 2056 - 2059 4 3,3657 2,25
Special 2060 - 2063 4 3,3906 2,27
Municipal 2064 - 2065 2 1,8906 1,27
m Sports & Recreation 2066 1 5,3966 3,61
P.O.S 2067 - 2078 12 11,6259 7,78
ROADS 31,3505 20,99
TOTAL 2078 149, 3966 100
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GENERAL NOTES
The Figure ABCDEFGHJKLMNPQRSTA represents the proposed township to be 149, 3966
in extent
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